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Arangala
Aruppitiya
Asiri Uyana
Athurugiriya
Athurugiriya South
Batapotha
Batewela
Battaramulla North
Battaramulla South
Boralugoda
Dedigamuwa
Embilladeniya
Evarihena
Hewagama
Hokandara East
Hokandara North
Hokandara South
Ihala Bomiriya
Jayawadanagama
Kaduwela
Kalapaluwawa
Korathota
Kothalawala
Kotuwegoda
Kumaragewatta
Mahadeniya
Malabe East
Malabe North
Malabe West
Muttettugoda
Nawagamuwa
Nawagamuwa South
Oruwala
Pahala Bomiriya
Pahala Bomiriya B
Pahalawela
Pore
Pothuarawa
Raggahawatta
Rajamalwatta
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Shanthalokagama
Subhoothipura
Thalahena North
Thalahena South
Thalangama North A
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Wekewatta
Welihinda
Welipillewa
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Wickramasinghapura
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1109040
1109085
1109200
1109025
1109045
1109265
1109120
1109190
1109010
1109260
1109095
1109115
1109170
1109065
1109140
1109150
1109135
1109210
1109075
1109175
1109155
1109035
1109050
1109110
1109005
1109275
1109270
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